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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 02/05/2019 4:00 pm Tennis vs. The Woodlands Christian Academy South Campus Practice Field #1
Fri 02/08/2019 7:30 am Tennis @ The Village School Tournament The Village School
Tue 02/12/2019 4:00 pm Tennis vs. Frassati South Campus Practice Field #1
Thu 02/14/2019 3:30 pm Tennis @ The Village School The Village School
Thu 02/21/2019 4:00 pm Tennis vs. St. Pius X South Campus Practice Field #1
Mon 02/25/2019 4:00 pm Tennis vs. St. Pius X South Campus Practice Field #1
Tue 02/26/2019 4:00 pm Tennis - Girls Varsity @ St. Agnes Lee Leclear Tennis Center
Thu 02/28/2019 4:00 pm Tennis vs. Duchesne South Campus Practice Field #1
Mon 03/04/2019 4:00 pm Tennis vs. Duchesne South Campus Practice Field #1
Tue 03/05/2019 4:00 pm Tennis @ St. John's School Lee Leclear Tennis Center
Thu 03/07/2019 4:00 pm Tennis vs. St. John XXIII South Campus Practice Field #1
Tue 03/19/2019 4:00 pm Tennis @ Kelly Catholic Beaumont Municipal Tennis Center
Thu 03/21/2019 4:00 pm Tennis vs. Awty South Campus Practice Field #1
Mon 03/25/2019 4:00 pm Tennis - Girls Varsity @ St. Agnes Lee Leclear Tennis Center
Tue 03/26/2019 All Day Tennis @ District Championships Chancellors Family Center
Wed 03/27/2019 All Day Tennis @ District Championships Chancellors Family Center
Tue 04/02/2019 4:00 pm Tennis vs. Northland Christian South Campus Practice Field #1
Thu 04/04/2019 4:00 pm Tennis @ Frassati Giammalva Racquet Club
Mon 04/08/2019 All Day TAPPS State Tennis Championships Waco Regional Tennis Center


